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School Location 
Grade 

Level 
Principal E-mail Address 

Mailing 

Address 
City, State, Zip Code Telephone Fax 

UTAH 
Aneth Community School K-6 Carol Steinsick Carol.Steinsick@bie.edu P.O. Box 600 Montezuma Creek, UT 84534 435-651-3271 435-651-3272 

ARIZONA 
Cottonwood Day School K-8 Dr. David L. Propst David.Propst@bie.edu Navajo Route 4 Chinle, AZ 86503 928-725-3256 928-725-3243 

Kayenta Community School K-8 Felicia Parrish Felicia.Parrish@bie.edu P.O. Box 188 Kayenta, AZ 86033 928-697-3439 928-679-3490 

Tuba City Boarding School K-8 Donald Coffland Donald.Coffland@bie.edu P.O. Box 187 Tuba City, AZ 86045 928-283-2330 928-283-2348 

Pine Springs Day School K-4 Dr. Henrietta Smith Henrietta.Smith@bie.edu P.O. Box 4198 Houck, AZ 86506 928-871-4311 928-871-4341 

Seba Dalkai Boarding School K-8 Maye Bigboy Maye.Bigboy@bie.edu HC 63 Box H Winslow, AZ 86047 928-657-3208 928-657-3224 

Cove Day School K-6 Dr. Leo Johnson Leo.Johnson@bie.edu P.O. Box 2000 Red Valley, AZ 86544 928-653-4457 928-653-4415 

Red Rock Day School K-8 Dr. Jeannie Kee-Parsons Jeannie.Keeparsons@bie.edu P.O. Box 2007 Red Valley, AZ 86544 928-653-4456 928-653-5711 

Tiis Naz Bas Community School K-8 Dr. Karina Roessel Karina.Roessel@bie.edu P.O. Box 2002 Teec Nos Pos, AZ 86514 928-656-3252 928-656-3486 

Dennehotso Boarding School K-8 Shawn Walbecq Shawn.Walbecq@bie.edu P.O. Box 2570 Dennehotso, AZ 86535 928-658-3204 928-658-3221 

Kaibeto Boarding School K-8 Christopher Bennett Christopher.Bennett@bie.edu P.O. Box 1420 Kaibeto, AZ 86053 928-673-3480 928-673-3489 

Tonalea Day School (Red Lake) K-8 Cheryl Kaye Cheryl.Kaye@bie.edu P.O. Box 39 Tonelea, AZ 86044 928-283-6325 928-283-5158 

Rocky Ridge Boarding School K-8 
Dr. Maria del Carmen 

Moffett 
Maria.Moffett@bie.edu P.O. Box 299 Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 928-725-3650 928-725-3655 

Jeehdeez'a Elementary School K-5 Vincent Mays Vincent.Mays@bie.edu P.O. Box 1073 Pinon, AZ 86510 928-725-3308 928-725-3306 

Many Farms High School 9-12 Louise Donald Louise.Donald@bie.edu P.O. Box 307 Many Farms, AZ 86538 928-781-6226 928-781-6355 

NEW MEXICO 
Baca Community School K-6 Robert McDonald Robert.McDonald@bie.edu P.O. Box 509 Prewitt, NM 87045 505-972-2769 505-972-2310 

Tohaali Community School (Toadlena) K-8 Delores Bitsilly Delores.Bitsilly@bie.edu P.O. Box 9857 Newcomb, NM 87455 505-789-3201 505-789-3202 

Beclabito Day School K-4 Andrew Deschenie Andrew.Deschenie@bie.edu P.O. Box 1200 Shiprock, NM 87420 928-656-3556 928-656-3557 

Nenahnezad Community School K-6 David Smith David.Smith@bie.edu P.O. Box 337 Fruitland, NM 87416 505-960-6922 505-598-0970 

Ojo Encino Day School K-8 Christina Mescal Christina.Mescal@bie.edu HCR 79 Box 7 Cuba, NM 87013 505-731-2333 505-731-2361 

Pueblo Pintado Community School K-8 Irowena Whitehair Irowena.Whitehair@bie.edu HCR 79 Box 80 Cuba, NM 87013 505-655-3341 505-655-3342 

Tse' ii' ahi Community School (Standing Rock) K-4 Sheila Nez Sheila.Nez@bie.edu P.O. Box 828 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-5389 505-786-5635 

Bread Springs Day School K-3 Dr. Aaron Billie Aaron.Billie@bie.edu P.O. Box 1117 Gallup, NM 87305 505-778-5411 505-778-5692 

Chi Chil Tah/Jones Ranch Community School K-8 Marlene Tsosie Marlene2.Tsosie@bie.edu P.O. Box 278 Vanderwagen, NM 87326 505-778-5574 505-778-5575 

Crystal Boarding School K-6 Alberto Castruita Alberto.Castruita@bie.edu P.O. Box 1288 Navajo, NM 87328 505-777-2385 505-777-2648 

Dibe' Yazhi" Habit'iin Community School - Borrego Pass K-8 Gweneth Torivio Gweneth.Torivio@bie.edu P.O. Box 679 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-5237 505-786-7078 

Lake Valley Navajo School K-8 Teresa Ramone-Wilson Teresa.RamoneWilson@bie.edu P.O. Box 748 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-5392 505-786-5956 

Mariano Lake Community School K-6 Vickie Blackwater Vickie.Blackwater@bie.edu P.O. Box 787 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-5265 505-786-5203 

Sanostee Day School K-3 Jessica Verwys Jessica.Verwys@bie.edu P.O. Box 159 Sanostee, NM 87461 505-723-2476 505-723-2425 

T'iists' oozi' Bi' o' lta Community School (Crownpoint) K-8 Virginia Jumbo Virginia.Jumbo@bie.edu P.O. Box 178 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-6159 505-786-6163 

Wingate High School 9-12 Gloria Arviso Gloria.Arviso@bie.edu P.O. Box 2 Wingate, NM 87316 505-488-6400 505-488-6444 

Wingate Elementary School K-8 Eric North EricJ.North@bie.edu P.O. Box 1 Wingate, NM 87316 505-488-6300 505-448-6312 
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